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
more blocks due west to the stunning sandy shoreline of Carmel Beach.



7064 Valley Greens Circle, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $3,295,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $3,650,000 MLS#: ML81879889

Baths (F/P): 3(2/1) List Date: 02/28/2022 DOM: 6

SqFt: 3,082 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 04/05/2022 HOA Fee: $100

Lot Size: 12,422 SqFt X St: Valley Greens
Drive

Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified

High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified

Public:Santa Fe stone walkways invite you through a custom gate into the large, private garden with
landscaped patios and separate gathering areas. One of the most gracious homes at Quail, the house was
completely remodeled in 2013 with meticulous attention to finishes and trim. Warm hardwood floors and
an attractive entryway lead you to the spacious vaulted ceiling living room with directed lighting accents
and warmed by a large fireplace. Abundant windows throughout the home offer compelling views to the
gardens, the Quail Lodge golf course and the hills beyond. An open gourmet kitchen/family room with a
second fireplace provides a welcoming space for friends and family to relax. This three-bedroom, two-
and-one-half bath residence includes a spacious primary suite and two large private guest rooms.
Embrace the peaceful Quail Lodge lifestyle in a home featuring privacy, gardens and Carmel Valley views.

0 6th Avenue 2 NE of Santa Rita , Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $3,445,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $3,550,000 MLS#: ML81885688
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 04/06/2022 DOM: 5

SqFt: 1,573 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/25/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 3,920 SqFt X St: Santa Rita
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified

High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified

Public:Momaison is a quintessential Carmel cottage with European flair just two short blocks from all the
bistros & shops of Carmel-by-the-Sea. Enter the arched Dutch door to find charming architectural accents
throughout this airy 3 bd/2ba, single level home. A key focal point is the quaint, private courtyard with
French doors that lead from almost every room featuring a flagstone patio, Carmel stone fireplace and
custom fountain. From there step up onto the sizeable, sun filled roof-top deck overlooking Stillwater
Cove and the grand ocean beyond. This home lives large with vaulted wood ceilings and arched doorways
that create volume and character. The private master suite features beamed ceilings, a gas fireplace,
large walk-in closet, and a spacious bathroom with oversized tub & shower. Other amenities include a
large living room with heated floors, detached single-car garage, spacious bedrooms and patinaed copper
gutters. Dreams start here--become enchanted with Momaison.

2666 Walker Avenue, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,995,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $3,200,000 MLS#: ML81879895
Baths (F/P): 3(2/1) List Date: 02/25/2022 DOM: 6

SqFt: 1,614 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 04/01/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 6,000 SqgFt X St: Camino Real
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Fantastic location on Carmel Point! Renovated and completed in 2019, this chic 3 bedroom, 2.5
bath single-level home features a light and bright kitchen with built-in stainless-steel appliances and
wood floors throughout. Situated on a 6,000 sq ft lot with fenced backyard, low maintenance
landscaping, large deck and a one car garage. Walking distance to multiple beaches, Carmel River School,
Mission Ranch and downtown Carmel.

0 San Carlos 4 SE of Alta, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $3,125,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $3,125,000 MLS#: ML81889220
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 04/28/2022 DOM: 0

SqFt: 2,200 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 04/28/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 4,000 SqFt X St Alta Ave
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:For comp purposes only.

165 Spindrift Road,#A, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $4,395,000 Status:  Sold
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
looking north and west. Coffered living room ceilings, fireplaces in the living room and master bedroom
and a detached 2-car garage. This residence is adjacent to the fairway with amazing views towards
Carmel Valley River. This the perfect place to enjoy the valley and CARMEL VALLEY Ranch amenities.
Enjoy Golf, Tennis, and The River Ranch Fitness Club with casual dining just a few steps away.

24520 Outlook Drive,#29, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $1,179,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,075,000 MLS#: ML81877385
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:  02/08/2022 DOM: 19

SqFt: 1,869 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/01/2022 HOA Fee: $535

Lot Size: SqFt X St: High Meadow
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Owner is listing broker. 3 bdrm, 2 ba unit in desirable 30 unit complex. Private and wooded
location convenient to downtown, shopping ctrs, beach. Some updates, flat roof and deck replaced. Some
updates

0 SE Corner of Monterey & Second Street, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $999,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 1 Sale Price: $1,050,000 MLS#: ML81884664
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1) List Date: 03/30/2022 DOM: 18

SqFt: 515 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/25/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 3,500 SqFt X St: Second Street
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified

Public:Waiting for your creative touch, this charming Carmel Cottage needs an update. In the same
family for the last 30 years, it has offered a quiet and relaxing setting for the family, and in recent years,
has been a rental. Take advantage of the opportunity to create your dream home There is a possibility
there may be filtered ocean views from a potential second story (Buyer to investigate feasibility).

284 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $985,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,010,000 MLS#: ML81882187

Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/14/2022 DOM: 22

SqFt: 1,469 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 04/26/2022 HOA Fee: $1,807

Lot Size: 1,626 SqFt X St: Carmel Valley
Road and Del
Mesa Drive

Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Step into this private oasis of beautiful light & positive energy and enjoy the carefree lifestyle of
Del Mesa Carmel. This popular "B" model has been tastefully remodeled & re-designed for today's casual
living. The open kitchen to the fabulous great room boasts custom cabinetry, vast workspaces, gas range,
stainless appliances & lots of storage, beckoning easy entertaining. Luxurious designer baths w/ skylights
for natural light. New carpet & fresh neutral paint throughout. Nestled in the pines capturing stunning
forest & garden views out of every window is sure to delight the most discerning buyer. Savor the natural
beauty and vibrant colors of the elegant surroundings in Del Mesa Carmel. Del Mesa is continuously voted
the #1 Retirement community on the Monterey Peninsula. The Clubhouse, restaurant, library,
entertainment, activities & stunning beauty are just a few of the features of this fantastic world class
coastal community. Truly Carmel's best kept secret.



165 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $865,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,002,500 MLS#: ML81883324

Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/21/2022 DOM: 7

SqFt: 1,801 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 04/14/2022 HOA Fee: $2,084

Lot Size: 1,700 SgFt X St: Carmel Valley
Road

Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Stunning valley and canyon views from almost every room of this light and bright stand-alone unit
in a coveted location of Del Mesa. Near the clubhouse and facilities yet very private, this stand alone C
unit offers two bedrooms and two full baths. One of the bedrooms has an excellent built in office system
and is large enough to be an office/guest room. Master bedroom with outstanding views and closet
organizers. Large living room with high ceilings, bookcases and gas log fireplace. Spacious sunny den off
of the living room is framed by the deck. Dining room with beautifully constructed china cabinet. Updated
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